
2017 Sacred Heart University Women's Volleyball
Overall Statistics (as of May 14, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 12-15   Conf: 5-8   Home: 7-4   Away: 3-7   Neutral: 2-4
 
 

 

Attack Set Serve Dig Block
# Player SP K K/S E TA Pct A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA BLK BLK/S BE BHE PTS

1 McNamee, Rianna 100 138 1.38 67 337 .211 8 0.08 5 11 0.05 1 27 0.27 6 76 82.0 0.82 9 1 187.0
3 Pope, Madi 112 3 0.03 0 10 .300 83 0.74 22 48 0.20 22 415 3.71 0 0 0 0.00 0 3 25.0
5 Scioletti, Gianna 85 138 1.62 69 339 .204 2 0.02 0 0 0.00 1 16 0.19 6 72 78.0 0.92 5 1 180.0
6 Bures, Mackenzie 1 0 0.00 0 0 .000 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

7 Robinson, Kiki 112 45 0.40 13 126 .254
112
6 10.05 18 20 0.16 0 278 2.48 4 31 35.0 0.31 5 31 82.5

8 Mondon, Megan 57 2 0.04 0 4 .500 22 0.39 11 20 0.19 3 104 1.82 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 13.0
9 Ridgway, Kiley 66 89 1.35 36 213 .249 2 0.03 0 1 0.00 0 7 0.11 3 29 32.0 0.48 4 0 106.5
11 Slevin, Sydney 63 0 0.00 0 1 .000 9 0.14 6 15 0.10 0 21 0.33 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 6.0
15 Middlemass, Lauren 8 1 0.13 3 9 -.222 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 1 0.13 0 1 1.0 0.13 1 0 1.5
19 Ciccone, Natalie 4 0 0.00 0 0 .000 0 0.00 1 0 0.25 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1.0
20 Green, Kathryn 1 0 0.00 0 0 .000 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
21 Nelis, Liisel 112 388 3.46 187 1143 .176 21 0.19 43 40 0.38 37 286 2.55 2 34 36.0 0.32 8 3 450.0
24 Lew, Cassandra 58 6 0.10 6 24 .000 27 0.47 21 21 0.36 1 99 1.71 0 0 0 0.00 0 2 27.0
25 Palmer, Lila 15 5 0.33 9 40 -.100 3 0.20 3 5 0.20 2 19 1.27 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 8.0
30 Murawinski, Julia 112 226 2.02 125 597 .169 8 0.07 0 4 0.00 0 45 0.40 4 65 69.0 0.62 11 0 262.5
81 Dole, Makayla 112 404 3.61 256 1071 .138 17 0.15 28 46 0.25 35 236 2.11 3 45 48.0 0.43 2 2 457.5
TM Team 13 0 0.00 1 1 -1.000 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 6 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Totals 112 1445 12.90 772 3915 .172 1328 11.86 158 231 1.41 108 1554 13.88 28 353 204.5 1.83 45 45 1,807.5
Opponents 112 1187 10.60 544 3511 .183 1093 9.76 108 223 0.96 158 1376 12.29 59 541 329.5 2.94 37 33 1,624.5

Team Statistics SHU OPP

ATTACK
    Kills 1445 1187
    Errors 772 544
    Total Attacks 3915 3511
    Attacks Pct .172 .183
    Kills/Set 12.9 10.6
SET
    Assists 1328 1093
    Assists Per Set 11.9 9.8
SERVE
    Aces 158 108
    Errors 231 223
    Aces Per Set 1.4 1.0
SERVE/RECEPTIONS
    Errors 108 158
    Errors Per Set 1.0 1.4
DEFENSE
    Digs 1554 1376
    Digs Per Set 13.9 12.3
BLOCKING
    Solo 28 59
    Assists 353 541
    Blocks 204.5 329.5
    Blocks Per Set 1.8 2.9
    Errors 45 37
Ball Handling Errors 45 33
ATTENDANCE
    Total 1,706 2,097
    Dates-Avg Per Date 11/94 10/161

    Neutral Site #-Avg 6/78 –

C Date Opponent
W
L Score Score by Set Att.

8/25/2017 vs Rider L 2-3 21-25, 25-21, 25-9, 21-25, 10-15 118
8/25/2017 at James Madison L 1-3 24-26, 19-25, 25-19, 16-25 270
8/26/2017 vs Gardner-Webb W 3-2 26-24, 25-20, 24-26, 17-25, 16-14 114
9/01/2017 vs American L 2-3 15-25, 25-23, 26-24, 15-25, 13-15 50
9/02/2017 at Harvard W 3-2 14-25, 25-16, 25-16, 11-25, 15-11 206
9/02/2017 vs Stony Brook L 0-3 18-25, 19-25, 17-25 64
9/06/2017 FAIRFIELD W 3-1 25-22, 17-25, 25-16, 25-21 185
9/08/2017 vs Iona W 3-0 25-19, 25-21, 25-12 72
9/09/2017 vs Syracuse L 2-3 25-22, 22-25, 27-29, 26-24, 11-15 49
9/09/2017 at Dartmouth L 2-3 25-17, 22-25, 25-10, 21-25, 14-16 113
9/15/2017 LEHIGH L 1-3 21-25, 25-16, 22-25, 24-26 85
9/16/2017 BROWN W 3-1 20-25, 25-21, 30-28, 25-20 180
9/16/2017 HARTFORD W 3-0 25-20, 26-24, 25-19 125

* 9/22/2017
FAIRLEIGH
DICKINSON W 3-1 21-25, 25-23, 25-21, 25-14 110

* 9/29/2017 at Robert Morris L 0-3 25-27, 24-26, 15-25 157
* 9/30/2017 at Saint Francis U L 0-3 17-25, 15-25, 22-25 167

* 10/06/2017
CENTRAL
CONNECTICUT L 2-3 18-25, 21-25, 25-22, 27-25, 12-15 83

* 10/07/2017 BRYANT L 2-3 25-19, 25-17, 30-32, 18-25, 15-17 105
* 10/13/2017 LIU BROOKLYN W 3-1 25-13, 17-25, 26-24, 25-16 117

* 10/14/2017
ST. FRANCIS
BROOKLYN W 3-0 25-20, 25-20, 25-22 133

* 10/20/2017 at Fairleigh Dickinson W 3-0 25-21, 25-15, 25-19 105
* 10/27/2017 ROBERT MORRIS L 2-3 25-23, 25-23, 22-25, 20-25, 16-18 125
* 10/28/2017 SAINT FRANCIS U W 3-0 25-20, 25-19, 25-14 155
* 11/03/2017 at Central Connecticut L 2-3 18-25, 21-25, 25-22, 25-21, 10-15 197
* 11/04/2017 at BRYANT L 2-3 27-25, 25-12, 25-27, 17-25, 8-15 517
* 11/10/2017 at LIU Brooklyn L 2-3 25-22, 19-25, 25-21, 22-25, 10-15 101

11/11/2017 at St. Francis Brooklyn W 3-1 25-18, 25-23, 23-25, 25-14 100

* = Conference game


